
COURT A COURT B AUXILIARY COURT A COURT B AUXILIARY COURT A COURT B AUXILIARY COURT A COURT B AUXILIARY COURT A COURT B AUXILIARY COURT A COURT B AUXILIARY COURT A COURT B AUXILIARY
5:30-6 am
6-6:30 am
6:30-7 am
7-7:30 am
7:30-8 am
8-8:30 am
8:30-9 am
9-9:30 am
9:30-10 am
10-10:30 am
10:30-11 am
11-11:30 am

11:30 am-Noon
12-12:30 pm
12:30-1 pm
1-1:30 pm
1:30-2 pm
2-2:30 pm
2:30-3 pm
3-3:30 pm
3:30-4 pm
4-4:30 pm
4:30-5 pm
5-5:30 pm
5:30-6 pm
6-6:30 pm
6:30-7 pm
7-7:30 pm
7:30-8 pm
8-8:30 pm
8:30-9 pm
9-9:30 pm
9:30-10 pm

GYM SCHEDULE
Summer 2025 | June 9-29

UPDATED 6/2/25

Open Play for Members & Guests

Adult Preregistered Programming
Pre-K/Youth Preregistered Programming

Open-Sport Specific/Designated User Groups

SATURDAY

FAMILY OPEN 
GYM

8-9:30 am

FRIDAY

The posted monthly schedule may vary weekly due to programs starting or cancelling mid-month. *Open Pickleall 
(M-F) is subject to change based on main gym capacity compared to need and numbers of pickleball participants 
at the time. Single court of pickleball can be accomdoate within the scope of the schedule and current capacity. 
For the most up-to-date information, please verify the daily gym schedule by calling the front desk at 614-583-

5300. 

FAMILY OPEN 
GYM

8-9:30 am

OPEN
PLAY

OPEN
PLAY

LUNCH 
BALL

11:30 a-1:30 p

SUNDAYMONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

OPEN
PLAY

OPEN
PLAY

OPEN
PLAY

OPEN
PLAY

*OPEN
PICKLEBALL

9 am-3 pm

*OPEN
PICKLEBALL

9:00-3:00P

*OPEN
PICKLEBALL

9 am-1 pm

OPEN
PLAY

OPEN
PLAY

YOUTH 
PROGRAMS
9 am-4 pm

YOUTH 
PROGRAMS
9 am-4 pm

YOUTH 
PROGRAMS
9 am-4 pm

OPEN
VOLLEYBALL
4:30-7:30 pm

OPEN
PLAY

OPEN
PLAY

OPEN PLAY

SHOOTING 
MACHINE
5:45-8 am

SHOOTING 
MACHINE
5:45-8 am

OPEN
FUTSAL

11:30 a-2:30 p

*OPEN
PICKLEBALL

9 am-3 pm

OPEN
PLAY 

OPEN
PICKLEBALL

8-11 am

OPEN
PLAY

OPEN
PLAY 

KARATE ZOO (A)
9:30-10:30 am

MINI HAWK 
CLINIC (B)

9:30-11:15 am

OPEN
PLAY

OPEN
PICKLEBALL

8-11 am

OPEN
BADMINTON

1:30-3 pm

OPEN
PLAY

*OPEN
PICKLEBALL
9 am-1:30 pm

AMAZING 
ATHLETES
6:00-7:00P

YOUTH 
PROGRAMS
9 am-4 pm

YOUTH 
PROGRAMS

1:30-4 pm

YOUTH 
PROGRAMS
9-11:30 am

PICKLEBALL 
DRILL & PLAY

1-3 pm

30+ MEN'S 
BASKETBALL

6-8 pm

OPEN
PLAY

OPEN
PLAY

30+ OPEN 
VOLLEYBALL
7:30-9:30 pm

OPEN
PLAY

OPEN
PLAY


