

## **GYM SCHEDULE**

Summer 2025 | June 9-29

UPDATED 6/2/25

		MONDA		TUESDAY			WEDNESDAY			THURSDAY			FRIDAY			SATURDAY			SUNDAY		
5:30-6 am 6-6:30 am 6:30-7 am 7-7:30 am 7:30-8 am	COURT A	OPEN PLAY	OPEN PLAY	OPEN PLAY	SHOOTING MACHINE 5:45-8 am	TING HINE OPEN	OPEN PLAY	OPEN PLAY	OPEN PLAY	OPEN PLAY	SHOOTING MACHINE 5:45-8 am	OPEN PLAY	OPEN PLAY  OPEN ICKLEBALL 9 am-1 pm	OPEN PLAY	OPEN PLAY	COURT A COURT B AUXILIARY COURT A CO				ests er Groups mming	AUXILIARY
8-8:30 am 8:30-9 am 9-9:30 am 9:30-10 am 10-10:30 am 10:30-11 am 11-11:30 am		YOUTH PROGRAMS 9 am-4 pm	*OPEN PICKLEBALL 9 am-3 pm		YOUTH PROGRAMS 9 am-4 pm	*OPEN PICKLEBALL 9 am-3 pm		YOUTH PROGRAMS 9 am-4 pm	*OPEN PICKLEBALL 9:00-3:00P		OPEN PLAY YOUTH PROGRAMS 9 am-4 pm	PICKLEBALL 9 am-1 pm PICKLEBALL DRILL & PLAY		YOUTH PROGRAMS 9-11:30 am	OPEN PICKLEBALL 9 am-1:30 pm  OPEN BADMINTON 1:30-3 pm	OPEN PLAY	OPEN PICKLEBALL 8-11 am	FAMILY OPEN GYM 8-9:30 am KARATE ZOO (A) 9:30-10:30 am MINI HAWK CLINIC (B) 9:30-11:15 am	OPEN PLAY	OPEN PICKLEBALL 8-11 am	FAMILY OPEN GYM 8-9:30 am
11:30 am-Noon 12:30 pm 12:30-1 pm 12:30-2 pm 1:30-2 pm 2-2:30 pm	OPEN PLAY													LUNCH BALL 11:30 a-1:30 p YOUTH PROGRAMS 1:30-4 pm			OPEN PLAY	9:30-11:15 am			OPEN FUTSAL 11:30 a-2:30 p
2:30-3 pm 3-3:30 pm 3:30-4 pm 4-4:30 pm 4:30-5 pm	- - - -																			OPEN PLAY	
5-5:30 pm 5:30-6 pm 6-6:30 pm 6:30-7 pm 7-7:30 pm	- - - - -							OPEN VOLLEYBALL 4:30-7:30 pm	AMAZING ATHLETES 6:00-7:00P		30+ MEN'S										
8-8:30 pm 8:30-9 pm 9-9:30 pm 9:30-10 pm								30+ OPEN VOLLEYBALL 7:30-9:30 pm			BASKETBALL I 6-8 pm					The posted monthly schedule may vary weekly due to programs starting or cancelling mid-month. 'Open Pickleall (MF) is subject to change based on main gym capacity compared to need and numbers of pickleabl participants at the time. Single court of pickleabl can be accommodate within the scope of the schedule and current capacity. For the most up-to-date information, please verify the daily gym schedule by calling the front desk at 614-583-5300.					